

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.31167-31171/2018
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-06-2018
in LPA No.517/2017 29-06-2018 in LPA No.540/2017 29-06-2018 in LPA
No.802/2017 29-06-2018 in LPA No.863/2017 29-06-2018 in LPA No.
1294/2017 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

BACHUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PADHIYAR & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 11-01-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Khushboo Vinodray Malkan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused letter dated 09.01.2019.

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for
the petitioners, seeking adjournment, list the matter after
four weeks.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master