SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s).39125/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-06-2018 in LPA No. 934/2016 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

S.D. PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

(With appln for c/delay in filing and refiling SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date: 21-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.K. Majumdar, adv.

Mr. Rajivkumar, AOR Mr. Sukumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag With SLP(C)Nos.31167-31171/2018.

List after four weeks.

In the meantime, permission is granted to file additional documents.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Renu Kapoor) Branch Officer